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Department

Principal Investigator | Co-Investigator(s)

| Project Title

| Project Sponsor (Prime)

|Awarded Direct $$ |Awarded Indirect $$ |Tota| Awarded $$ |

Jordan College of Ag
Academic Affairs
Jordan College of Ag

Jordan College of Ag
Jordan College of Ag

Academic Affairs

Academic Affairs

Kremen School of Education
Student Affairs

Health & Human Services

Jordan College of Ag
Science & Mathematics
Kremen School of Education
Kremen School of Education
Kremen School of Education
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Science & Mathematics
Jordan College of Ag

Jordan College of Ag

Health & Human Services

Jordan College of Ag
Provost's Office
WET

Jordan College of Ag
CIT

OCED
Provost's Office
LEBSE
CAMP

SWERT

VERC

Psychology

Curriculum & Instruction

LEBSE
LEBSE
DSWE
DSWE

SWERT

Biology
IFA

CIT

Public Health

St. Hilaire, R.
Fu, X.
Hadden, E.

St. Hilaire, R.
Hillyer, C.

Moore, S.

Bautista, S.
Horsely, H.
Gamez, O.

Foster, D.

Brillante, L.
Jackson, M.
Bohlin Fry, C.
Huerta, T.
Wahleithner, J.
Foster, D.
Barrera, 1.

Foster, D.

Hansen, A.
Pheasant, S.

Hillyer, C.

Garza, M.

Calderon-Urrea, A. /
Rocca, S.

Foster, B. / Del Toro, E.

Fu, X.

Lutz, D./ Barrera, |.

Moschella, J.

Lu, Yaomingxin.

Barrera, |. / Buchholz, J.

Yang, B. / Madrigal, C. /

Addo, R.

Chung-Camacho, C.

Shin, M.

Ashkan, S.

Southwest USDA Regional Food Business

Center (Am. 1)

STEAM: Enriched Pathways

Intermediary Regional Prize in the Inclusive

Energy Innovation Prize Phase 2

Minority-Serving Institutions Partnership

(FY2024-2025)
SWEEP Consulting Agreement

Santa Maria Joint Union High School District

Parent University 2024-2025

Strengthening Advising, Strengthening Results

("STAR")

CUSD Teacher Residency Program 2023/24
CAMP-Monterey County Super Scholars

Program - Summer 2024 (Yr. 1 of 1)

San Joaquin County Behaviorally Based Case

Planning Practices (BBCPP) 2024/25

Plant-Level Early and Autonomous Field-
Detection of Virus Infections in White and Black

Grape Vines

ABA Services, Behavior Intervention - Sanger

Unified FY 24-25

San Joaquin Valley Math Project - CSMP

(State) 2024-25 (Yr. 1 of 1)

Central California World Language Project -

CSMP (State) 2024-25 (Yr 1 of 1)

San Joaquin Valley Writing Project - CSMP

(State) 2024-25 (Yr. 1 of 1)
Alameda County BAA 2024-2027

LaHm: A Latino & Hmong Behavioral Health
Practice Project for Central California ( Yr 1 of

4)

San Joaquin County Embodied Lab Virtual

Training 2024/25

Collaborative Research: Broad Implementation
of Mobile Making: STEM-Making for Engaging
Under-served Communities across America

Dairy Business Innovation Initiative 2024 -

Phase V
Young Orchard irrigation and nutrients

management technical assistance program

Comparing Approaches to Enhanced Prenatal
Care to Improve Maternal and Child Health in
Central California's Medicaid Populations
(EMBRACE) 2024/25 - Year 6 - Amd. 6

U.S. Department of Agriculture
(USDA)

U.S. Department of Education

National Renewable Energy
Laboratory

U.S. Department of Agriculture
(USDA)

California Land Stewardship Institute

Santa Maria Joint Union High School
District

U.S. Department of Education

CA Commission on Teacher
Credentialing (CTC)

Monterey County Office of Education

San Joaquin County

CA Dept of Food and Agriculture

Sanger Unified School District

University of California Office of the
President

University of California Office of the
President (UCOP)

University of California Office of the
President (UCOP)

Alameda County

US Dept of Health and Human
Services (HRSA)

San Joaquin County

National Science Foundation (NSF)

U.S. Department of Agriculture
(USDA)

University of California Agriculture
and Natural Resources (UCANR)

Patient-Centered Outcomes
Research Institute (PCORI)

$388,478.00
$599,109.00
$5,000.00

$22,727.00
$24,512.00

$6,957.00
$1,851,514.00
$35,641.00
$39,065.00

$16,750.00

$131,819.00
$99,995.00
$22,890.00
$21,429.00
$46,196.00
$317,052.00
$277,142.00

$18,900.00

$72,851.00
$34,900.00

$17,725.00

$150,120.02

$38,848.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,273.00
$4,902.00

$1,044.00
$148,121.00
$3,564.00
$2,185.00

$2,513.00

$0.00
$14,999.00
$1,144.00
$1,071.00
$2,310.00
$25,364.00
$22,171.00

$2,835.00

$29,140.00
$69,800.00

$4,431.00

$60,048.01

$427,326.00
$599,109.00
$5,000.00

$25,000.00
$29,414.00

$8,000.00
$1,999,635.00
$39,205.00
$41,250.00

$19,263.00

$131,819.00
$114,994.00
$24,034.00
$22,500.00
$48,506.00
$342,416.00
$299,312.00

$21,735.00

$101,991.00
$418,800.00

$22,156.00

$210,168.03



