College	Department	Principal Investigator	Co-Investigator(s)	Project Title	Project Sponsor (Prime)	Awarded Direct \$\$	Awarded Indirect \$\$	Total Awarded \$\$
Jordan College of Ag	Jordan College of Ag	St. Hilaire, R.		Southwest USDA Regional Food Business Center (Am. 1)	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$388,478.00	\$38,848.00	\$427,326.00
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office	Fu, X.	Calderon-Urrea, A. / Rocca, S.	STEAM: Enriched Pathways	U.S. Department of Education	\$599,109.00	\$0.00	\$599,109.00
Jordan College of Ag	WET	Hadden, E.		Intermediary Regional Prize in the Inclusive Energy Innovation Prize Phase 2	National Renewable Energy Laboratory	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
Jordan College of Ag	Jordan College of Ag	St. Hilaire, R.		Minority-Serving Institutions Partnership (FY2024-2025)	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$22,727.00	\$2,273.00	\$25,000.00
Jordan College of Ag	CIT	Hillyer, C.		SWEEP Consulting Agreement	California Land Stewardship Institute	\$24,512.00	\$4,902.00	\$29,414.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Del Toro, E.	Santa Maria Joint Union High School District Parent University 2024-2025	Santa Maria Joint Union High School District	\$6,957.00	\$1,044.00	\$8,000.00
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office	Bautista, S.	Fu, X.	Strengthening Advising, Strengthening Results ("STAR")	U.S. Department of Education	\$1,851,514.00	\$148,121.00	\$1,999,635.00
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Horsely, H.		CUSD Teacher Residency Program 2023/24	CA Commission on Teacher Credentialing (CTC)	\$35,641.00	\$3,564.00	\$39,205.00
Student Affairs	CAMP	Gamez, O.		CAMP-Monterey County Super Scholars Program - Summer 2024 (Yr. 1 of 1)	Monterey County Office of Education	\$39,065.00	\$2,185.00	\$41,250.00
Health & Human Services	SWERT	Foster, D.	Lutz, D. / Barrera, I.	San Joaquin County Behaviorally Based Case Planning Practices (BBCPP) 2024/25	San Joaquin County	\$16,750.00	\$2,513.00	\$19,263.00
Jordan College of Ag	VERC	Brillante, L.		Plant-Level Early and Autonomous Field- Detection of Virus Infections in White and Black Grape Vines	CA Dept of Food and Agriculture	\$131,819.00	\$0.00	\$131,819.00
Science & Mathematics	Psychology	Jackson, M.	Moschella, J.	ABA Services, Behavior Intervention - Sanger Unified FY 24-25	Sanger Unified School District	\$99,995.00	\$14,999.00	\$114,994.00
Kremen School of Education	Curriculum & Instruction	Bohlin Fry, C.	Lu, Yaomingxin.	San Joaquin Valley Math Project - CSMP (State) 2024-25 (Yr. 1 of 1)	University of California Office of the President	\$22,890.00	\$1,144.00	\$24,034.00
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Huerta, T.		Central California World Language Project - CSMP (State) 2024-25 (Yr 1 of 1)	University of California Office of the President (UCOP)	\$21,429.00	\$1,071.00	\$22,500.00
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Wahleithner, J.		San Joaquin Valley Writing Project - CSMP (State) 2024-25 (Yr. 1 of 1)	University of California Office of the President (UCOP)	\$46,196.00	\$2,310.00	\$48,506.00
Health & Human Services	DSWE	Foster, D.	Barrera, I. / Buchholz, J.	Alameda County BAA 2024-2027	Alameda County	\$317,052.00	\$25,364.00	\$342,416.00
Health & Human Services	DSWE	Barrera, I.	Yang, B. / Madrigal, C. / Addo, R.	LaHm: A Latino & Hmong Behavioral Health Practice Project for Central California (Yr 1 of 4)	US Dept of Health and Human Services (HRSA)	\$277,142.00	\$22,171.00	\$299,312.00
Health & Human Services	SWERT	Foster, D.	Chung-Camacho, C.	San Joaquin County Embodied Lab Virtual Training 2024/25	San Joaquin County	\$18,900.00	\$2,835.00	\$21,735.00
	D. I		01: 14	Collaborative Research: Broad Implementation of Mobile Making: STEM-Making for Engaging		070.051.55	000 4:	0404.05 :
Science & Mathematics	Biology	Hansen, A.	Shin, M.	Under-served Communities across America	National Science Foundation (NSF)	\$72,851.00	\$29,140.00	\$101,991.00
Jordan College of Ag	IFA	Pheasant, S.		Dairy Business Innovation Initiative 2024 - Phase V	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$34,900.00	\$69,800.00	\$418,800.00
Jordan College of Ag	CIT	Hillyer, C.	Ashkan, S.	Young Orchard irrigation and nutrients management technical assistance program	University of California Agriculture and Natural Resources (UCANR)	\$17,725.00	\$4,431.00	\$22,156.00
Health & Human Services	Public Health	Garza, M.		Comparing Approaches to Enhanced Prenatal Care to Improve Maternal and Child Health in Central California's Medicaid Populations (EMBRACE) 2024/25 - Year 6 - Amd. 6	Patient-Centered Outcomes Research Institute (PCORI)	\$150,120.02	\$60,048.01	\$210,168.03